Product Datasheet
1
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 091925
Description
Are you looking for a compact, easy-to-install waterproof fuse
and relay box? The HWB60-AL Series Hard-Wired Waterproof

Mounting Hole Dimensions: 2X ø6.4, 2X ø6.4X12.2
Mounting Method: M6 Bolt and Lock Washer
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
PDM71001ZXM 58 V 250 A Hard-Wired Power Distribution Box with Tool-Style AssureLatch™ and IP67/IP69K Rating -40 °C to +125 °C
PDM71003ZXM 58 V 250 A Hard-Wired Power Distribution Box with AssureLatch™ and IP67/IP69K Rating -40 °C to +125 °C
PDM71006ZXM 58 V 250 A Hard-Wired Power Distribution Box with Tool-Style AssureLatch™, Gore Vent & IP68/IP69K Rating -40 °C to +105 °C
PDM71008ZXM 58 V 250 A Hard-Wired Power Distribution Box with AssureLatch™, Gore Vent & IP68/IP69K Rating -40 °C to +105 °C
PDM71009ZXM 58 V 250 A Hard-Wired Power Distribution Box with Tool-style AssureLatch™, Gore Vent,
IP68/IP69K Rating & Relay Retention Grid -40 °C to +105 °C
873-018 Cover for HWB60-AL Power Distribution Box -40 °C to +125 °C
Applications
•	 Work Trucks and Specialty